POS. Dorsal Nombre
SENIOR Masculino
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38 David
37 Adrian
9 Rodrigo
58 Adrian

SENIOR Femenino
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76 Paula
45 Pi

46 Sofia
47 Claudia

MASTER 30 Masculino
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72 Adrian
32 Cristian
83 Jose Maria
15 Juan

73 Ibon

50 Eder

11 Roberto
75 Xabier
77 Javier
24 Daniel
33 Roberto
16 Victor

MASTER 30 Femenino
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55 Paula
7 Lorena
12 Maria

MASTER 40 Masculino
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36 Andres

68 Alberto

27 Samuel

39 Oscar

4 Jose Carlos
30 Sergio

19 Pablo

70 Pablo

17 Salvador
71 Lorenzo
10 Fernando

5 Alberto
13 Sergio
49 Antonio

53 Jonathan
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RUNVASPORT

Il TRAIL VIRGEN DE LA VEGA

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

TRAIL LARGO

Apellidos

Pérez Arija

Martin Sdnchez
Amores Gonzalez
Villate Dominguez

Castro Fernandez
Montaner Pastor
Reque Junco
Reque Junco

Saez De Arregui Egurrola

Fernandez Arenillas
Cantero Herrero
Martinez Manuel
Sardon Blanco
Nufiez Bastian
Simoén Marrodan
Ayestaran Rendo
Perez Cayon
Martin Calvo
Barreda Alonso
Vian Juarez

Rodriguez Valles
Campomar
Estrada Esteban

Acebo Moreno
Lopez Garcia
Gonzélez Mediavilla
Moya Viveros
Jiménez Pérez
Tejerina Fernandez
Lopez Castro
Orokieta

Diez Alejos

Regoyo Vallejo
Grijalvo Cantero
Illana Castro
Santos Gomez
Gero Rojo

Calleja Pando

Club

TRIATLON SORIANO

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
RUNNING AGUILAR
GANERANTZ M.T

ALTZANIA

ALTZANIA
PUENTECILLAS TRAIL PALENCIA
FEDE ESPINA

CLUB TRIATLON ASTUDILLO

CROSSFIT MORADO

TRIATLON VILLAMURIEL
GAIKAR ZORTZIETAKOAK KE

CONSTRUCCIONES CARCOBA
C.A. SABOREA 4 CANTONES
CLUB TRIATLON ASTUDILLO
CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

RUNNING AGUILAR

PUENTECILLAS TRAIL PALENCIA
C.D.TRAGALPINOS

CLUB TRIATLON ASTUDILLO
CLUB TRIATLON ASTUDILLO
CD VILLA DE PAREDES
TRIATLON VILLAMURIEL

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino
SENIOR Masculino

SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino
SENIOR Femenino

MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino
MASTER 30 Masculino

MASTER 30 Femenino
MASTER 30 Femenino
MASTER 30 Femenino

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

1de2

TIEMPO

01:14:25
01:15:05
01:16:48
01:35:48

01:46:36
01:47:26
02:02:55
02:02:56

01:17:19
01:17:40
01:18:18
01:24:09
01:24:13
01:25:49
01:27:15
01:27:49
01:34:39
01:38:43
01:45:49
01:49:08

01:36:46
01:39:24
01:39:42

01:14:28
01:20:49
01:21:06
01:22:03
01:28:26
01:28:59
01:29:16
01:30:53
01:32:44
01:33:33
01:33:33
01:34:39
01:34:40
01:35:18
01:36:50




POS. Dorsal Nombre
16 56  Alvaro
17 54 Daniel
18 52 David
19 34 Angel
20 57 David
21 74 David
22 61 Fernando
23 60 Cesar
24 18 Chemi
25 3 Rubén
26 43 Roberto
27 44 José Fernando

28 26 Aitor

MASTER 40 Femenino

1 14 Eli

2 41 Sandra Maria
3 82 Irache

4 20 Cristina

5 21 Patricia

MASTER 50 Masculino

1 40 Ivan

2 51 Fernando
3 80 José Luis

4 48 David

5 25 Jose Manuel
6 6 Antonio

7 35 José

8 78 Luis Miguel
9 63 Santiago
10 42 Vicente

11 23 Carlos

12 1 Oscar

MASTER 50 Femenino

1 29 Susana
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RUNVASPORT

Il TRAIL VIRGEN DE LA VEGA

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS

TRAIL LARGO

Apellidos

Vallejo Manrique
Barro Rebolledo
Castro Saez
Vallejo Alonso
Becerril Gomez
Del Pozo Diez
Ortega Placer
Salazar Quirce
Velicia Olmedo
Prieto Diez
Aguilar Fernandez
Yaque Benavente
Fernandez De Velasco

Pinheiro

Gonzalez Pedrosa
Arrizabalaga Etxebarria
Vian

Hervas Aguado

Lopez Martinez
Garcia Garcia
Iglesias Castafio
Cavia Ramos
Yaglez Garcia
Pedrejon Ortega
Pereda Llamas
Pascual Fernandez
Alfaro Martinez
Aleixandre Mendizabal
Quijano Arenas
Baciero Gonzélez

Mayordomo Mufioz
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A CABRA TIRA O MONTE
C.C. ABLOKE
TRAGALEGUAS

ATLETAS POPULARES DE VALLADOLID
OJANCO

CLUB TRIATLON FROMISTA

YUSO TANGA TEAM

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO
PUENTECILLAS TRAIL PALENCIA
DURANGO TALDEA

RUNNING AGUILAR

CXP

RUNNING AGUILAR
PUENTECILLAS TRAIL PALENCIA

C.D.SOLORUNNERS
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL

CLUB ATLETISMO ARROYO

CLUB TRIATLON FROMISTA

www.runvasport.es

Categoria

MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino
MASTER 40 Masculino

MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Femenino
MASTER 40 Femenino

MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino
MASTER 50 Masculino

MASTER 50 Femenino

2de2

TIEMPO

01:38:06
01:38:16
01:38:34
01:38:56
01:42:50
01:43:17
01:44:51
01:45:13
01:46:31
01:47:43
01:48:59
01:49:03
01:49:55

01:43:27
01:54:27
01:55:12
01:59:34
02:02:25

01:21:16
01:23:09
01:34:17
01:36:09
01:36:22
01:37:52
01:41:32
01:43:21
01:48:27
01:49:06
01:54:29
02:00:02

02:02:25




